City of Madison					City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com	
Legislation Details						
83179		Version:	1	Name:	12999 Right of Way S Lane	chewe Rd and White Fox
Resolu	ution			Status:	Passed	
4/30/20	024			In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC V	VORKS
5/7/202	24			Final actio	n: 5/21/2024	
5/24/20	024			Enactment	t#: RES-24-00356	
Declaration of Public Street Right of Way of City owned parcels for Schewe Road and White Fox Lane, being part of the NE ¼ of the NE ¼ of Section 20 Township 7 North, Range 8 East, City of Madison, Dane County, Wisconsin. (District 9)						
Nikki Conklin						
Attachments: 1. 12999 Exhibit A.pdf, 2. 12999 Exhibit B.pdf, 3. 12999 Exhibit C.pdf, 4. PC Locator Map.pdf						
Ver. A	Action By				Action	Result
1 C	COMMON	COUNCI	L		Adopt	Pass
1 F	PLAN COMMISSION				RECOMMEND TO COUNC - REPORT OF OFFICER	IL TO ADOPT Pass
1 B	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS			RKS	Return to Lead with the Red for Approval	commendation Pass
	Resolu 4/30/2 5/7/20 5/24/2 Declar Lane, Madiso Nikki ( 1. 129 Ver. 4 1 ( 1 F	Resolution 4/30/2024 5/7/2024 5/24/2024 Declaration of P- Lane, being part Madison, Dane (Comparison) Nikki Conklin 1. 12999 Exhibit Ver. Action By 1 COMMON 1 PLAN COM	Resolution 4/30/2024 5/7/2024 5/24/2024 Declaration of Public Street Lane, being part of the NE Madison, Dane County, W Nikki Conklin 1. 12999 Exhibit A.pdf, 2. Ver. Action By 1. COMMON COUNCI 1. PLAN COMMISSION	83179 Version: 1   Resolution   4/30/2024   5/7/2024   5/24/2024   Declaration of Public Street Rig Lane, being part of the NE ¼ of Madison, Dane County, Wiscort Nikki Conklin   1. 12999 Exhibit A.pdf, 2. 12999   Ver. Action By   1 COMMON COUNCIL   1 PLAN COMMISSION	Legislation   83179 Version: 1 Name:   Resolution Status: 4/30/2024 In control:   4/30/2024 In control: 5/7/2024 Final action   5/7/2024 Enactment 5/24/2024 Enactment   Declaration of Public Street Right of Way of Lane, being part of the NE ¼ of the NE ¼ of Madison, Dane County, Wisconsin. (District Nikki Conklin Nikki Conklin   1. 12999 Exhibit A.pdf, 2. 12999 Exhibit B.p   Ver. Action By In COMMON COUNCIL   1 PLAN COMMISSION In Control:	Legislation Details   83179 Version: 1 Name: 12999 Right of Way S Lane   Resolution Status: Passed   4/30/2024 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC V 5/7/2024   5/21/2024   5/21/2024   5/21/2024   5/21/2024   5/21/2024   Status: 5/21/2024   5/21/2024   5/21/2024   Declaration of Public Street Right of Way of City owned parcels for Sche Lane, being part of the NE ¼ of the NE ¼ of Section 20 Township 7 Nor Madison, Dane County, Wisconsin. (District 9)   Nikki Conklin Action   1. 12999 Exhibit A.pdf, 2. 12999 Exhibit B.pdf, 3. 12999 Exhibit C.pdf, 4.   Ver.   Action   1 COMMON COUNCIL   1 COMMON COUNCIL   1 PLAN COMMISSION   RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL - REPORT OF OFFICER   1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

5/7/20241PLAN COMMISSIONRefer5/7/20241COMMON COUNCILRefer4/30/20241Economic Development DivisionReferred for Introduction

Pass